SNR  7222CG1UJ74  angular
contact ball bearings
100% Authentic. 64 mm A SNR 7222CG1UJ74 angular contact ball
bearings Highest Quality. Certified Supplier.
A 64 mm
A1 22 mm
A2 38 mm
B 55.6 mm
A5 33.4 mm
d 53.98 mm
G M6x1
H 146 mm
H1 130 mm
H2 102 mm
L 171 mm
L1 106 mm
L2 19 mm
L3 95 mm
N 35mm
N1 25 mm
N2 64 mm
P 300 mm
s1 27.8 mm
S 22.2 mm
SW 4.76 mm
Z 26.6 mm
C 43.55 kN
C0 29.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 3.87 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing T211N-
Designation of bearing UC211-34G2T20